FGC
series
FGC 21202 FGC 21803 FGC 22703
Faston 6.3 Flag Ø5.5 Flag Ø5.5
FGC 23505 FGC 24207
2
12
12

Terminal Type
Model
Nominal
voltage
(V)
Capacity (Ah)
Weight
(kg)
Dimensions (mm)
Internal
Resistance
Discharge
20 h rate
1.75V/cell
L W H TH*
FGC21202 12 12 4.15 151 98 95 100 14.8 mΩ
FGC21803 12 18 5.35 181 76 166 166 9.8 mΩ
FGC22703 12 27 8.10 166 175 125 125 8.0 mΩ
FGC23505 12 35 12.2 196 132 169 169 6.5 mΩ
FGC24207 12 42 13.0 195 165 165 170 4.6 mΩ
Applications and Key Benefi ts
  Designed for regular and long deep discharge
Ideal for:
 - Unstable grid & off-grid installation